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The Card of Le Macaron French Pastries from Liberty Township includes about 37 different menus and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about $8.4. Le Macaron French Pastries offers a selection of
exquisite French macarons, gelato, pastries, and European-style beverages that are sure to bring a smile to your
face.
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Le Macaron French Pastries Menu

Soft Drinks

WATER

Cupcakes

GIFT BOX

Warme Getranke

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

Croissants

AU CHOCOLATE

Water

PERRIER

Pastries
MACARONS

Stromboli
SPINACH RICOTTA

Pastry

ECLAIR

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Gelato Milkshakes

FRENCH GELATO MILKSHAKE

Gourmet Chocolates

CHOCOLATE PIECE

$1.5

$12.8

$3.5

$2.0

$2.0

$15.0

$4.2

$3.8

$3.2

$6.0

$2.1

Drinks Cold - Breakfast
COKE COKE ZERO $2.0
Hot Drinks &Amp;Amp;
Espresso

CAFE MOCHA $4.2
Fancy Cake

ALCAZAR CAKE $47.0
Soft Drinks And More

TRES LECHES ICED LATTE $5.0
Desserts $4.50 Each
COCONUT CAKE $20.0

House Press Shakes

ALMOND $3.8
French Gelato Milkshakes
And More

FRENCH SORBET FRAPPE $6.0
Restaurant Category
DESSERT

Non Alcoholic Drinks

SPRITE $2.0
ICED TEA $3.0
Hot Drinks

COFFEE

HOT TEA $2.5
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Pastries And Cakes

TART (10
MACARON CAKES

French Gelato

MACARON SHELL GELATO
FRENCH GELATO

Ingredients Used

CHOCOLATE
RASPBERRY

Dessert
$36.0 TIRAMISU
$45.0 AFFOGATO

TARTS

$6.3 Coffee
$4.0 ICED COFFEE
BREWED COFFEE

CAPPUCCINO

ESPRESSO
CAFE LATTE

$5.7
$5.4

$2.3
$2.0
$3.8
$3.0
$4.0

Le Macaron French Pastries

7529 Bales St, Liberty Township,
United States
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -20:00
Tuesday 11:00 -20:00
Wednesday 11:00 -20:00
Thursday 11:00 -20:00
Friday 10:00 -21:00
Saturday 10:00 -21:00
Sunday 12:00 -18:00
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